Chabot College
Trends from Student Surveys: 1997-2015

Living Situation
Fall 1099] Fall 2001] Fall 2003 Fall 2005] Fall 2007] Fall 2009] Fall 2011] Fall 2013] Fall 2015
Parents 61% 55% 60% 59% 59% 62% 64% 71% 71%
Spouse/Partner 22% 20% 20% 18% 19% 17% 14% 12% 12%
Other Relatives 7% 14% 10% 12% 12% 11% 14% 11% 1%
Friends 7%

Alone 8% 10% 9% 10% 9% 9% 8% 5% 5%
Shelter/homeless 1% <1% <1% <1% <1% 0% 1% <1%
Chabot College Student Surveys
Percentage of Students Living with Parents or Spouse/Partner
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SOURCE NOTES: The Chabot College Student Satisfaction Survey is conducted every other Fall.

Surveys are conducted in a representative sample of on-campus course sections.
Each percentage has a margin of error of one to three percentage points.
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